
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR 

List of Marshals for 23rd Convocation  

Department (Course) Name of The Marshal Contact No Email-ID 

CE (PG) Dr. Subhajit Das 6374165798 subhajit@civil.nits.ac.in 

CE (UG) Dr. Subhadeep Biswas 9874452617 subhadeep@civil.nits.ac.in 

ECE (PG) Dr. Arun Kumar 9431404941 arunkumar@ece.nits.ac.in 

ECE (UG) Dr. Dipjyoti Das 9864865210 dipjyoti@ece.nits.ac.in 

EIE (PG) Dr. Arun Kumar Sunaniya 9435618442 arun@ei.nits.ac.in  

EIE (UG) Dr. Lalu Seban 8011886745 seban@ei.nits.ac.in  

EE (PG) Dr. Ambrish Devanshu 9599755664 ambrish@ee.nits.ac.in 

EE (UG) Dr. Biswajit Sahoo 7978752395 biswajitsahoo@ee.nits.ac.in 

ME (PG) Dr. P K Singh 9798003510 purushottam@mech.nits.ac.in 

ME (UG) Dr. Somnath Santra  7278891645 somnath@mech.nits.ac.in 

CSE (PG) Dr Parikshit Saikia 9864979385 parikshit@cse.nits.ac.in 

CSE (UG) Dr. Debbrota Pal Choudhury 8249367713 dchowdhury@cse.nits.ac.in 

DOMS (PG) Dr. Dibya Nandan Mishra 9886893380 dibya@mba.nits.ac.in 

All Department (PHD) Dr. Dinamani Biswal  9853021539 dinamanibiswal@hum.nits.ac.in 

CHEMISTRY (PG) Dr. Shanti Gopal Patra 7980616247 shanti@che.nits.ac.in 

PHYSICS (PG) Dr. Pankaj Chaturvedi 8081135160 pankaj@phy.nits.ac.in  

MATHS (PG) Dr Avijit Das 8617370208 avijit@math.nits.ac.in 

 
 

S/d- 

Dr. Sushant Negi 

Chief-Marshal 


